:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10306881

Nov 02, 2024 - 00:22 (UTC)

In epoch 322,090 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1443823 - 0.019255575 ETH®
48.44 USD

2 1443824 - 0.019267239 ETH®
48.47 USD

3 1443825 - 0.065423725 ETH®
164.60 USD

4 1443826 - 0.065280332 ETH®
164.24 USD

S 1443827 - 0.019306878 ETH®
48.57 USD

6 1443828 - 0.019275407 ETH&
48.49 USD

7 1443829 - 0.019295868 ETH®
48.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10306881
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/322090
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443823
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443824
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443825
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443826
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443827
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443828
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443829

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1443830

1443831

1443832

1443833

1443836

1443837

1443838

1443839

1443840

Validator Id

247431

Amount

- 0.019269546
48.48 USD

- 0.019228963
48.37 USD

- 0.065494968
164.78 USD

- 0.019126400
48.12 USD

- 0.019316433
48.59 USD

- 0.019288375
48.52 USD

- 0.019299653
48.55 USD

- 0.019280432
48.50 USD

- 0.019302345
48.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.044169529
111.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443830
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443831
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443832
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443833
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443836
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443837
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443838
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443839
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1443840
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/247431

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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